TF-PFM-540I-B10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
121110156A
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.Irms=9A.Isat=18A.20%.SMD(7.
3x6.8x3.0).2pin.RDC=15m
Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC063P-1R5MN
GOTREND GSTC063P-1R5MN E84081,
1214309003
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90
Ohm(100Mhz).3.2*1.2mm.SMD.AG.ACM3216-
900M
AG ACM3216-900M E197768,
1651203291
(TF)IC SKT PLCC.SMD.32P(9P*7P).PRECI-
DIP(LEASONIC).PLCC-L-32F-9-D
PRECI-DIP(LEASONIC) PLCC-L-32F-9-D E53829,
16515A0995
(TF)DDR SODIMM
SKT.SMD.200P.H=6.5mm.FOXCONN.AS0A426
-E6RN-4F
FOXCONN AS0A426-E6RN-4F
E93750/E93
750,
1653003100 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP Astron 27-01031XX-1G
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653022100
(TF)PIN HEADER.22*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
W/O PIN3,6,9,12,17
1=>HO-BASE
2=>凱迅
1=>1653022100
2=>1130-000-22SA
E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E107536(
M),
165312022B
(TF)VarPol PC/104
CONNECTOR.40P.180D.(F).DIP.E-call
Enterprise.0161-2320400
E-call 0161-2320400 E107536,
165313222A
(TF)VarPol PC/104
CONNECTOR.64P.180D.(F).DIP.E-call
Enterprise.0161-2320640
E-call 0161-2320640 E107536,
1653205201
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap
CATCH 1147-000-10MP
E132701
UL94V-0 ,
165320520C
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.CATCH.
1147-000-10MSP
CATCH 1147-000-10MSP
E52579(M)
94V-0,
165320820D
(TF)BOX
HEADER.8*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.凱
CATCH 1147-000-16MSP
E52579(M)
94V-0,
1653213208
(TF)BOX
HEADER.13*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.SMD
.Astron.26-4304-213-1G-TB1-R
Astron
26-4304-213-1G-
TB1-R
E52579(M)
UL94V-0,
1653222209
(TF)BOX
HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.SMD
.Astron.26-4304-222-1G-TB1-R
Astron
26-4304-222-1G-
TB1-R
E52579(M)
UL94V-0,
Date:2008/08/20
1
TF-PFM-540I-B10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
Date:2008/08/20
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1=>HO-BASE
2=>JVE
1=>MJ-2.0B
2=>27S1001-
OPS35-01G
E59481
UL94V-
0,E248993
UL V94-
0/E107536,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH
VEI.27S1001-0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-0PS35-
01G-R
E59481,
1653300108
(TF)MINI
JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-
02
CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
1653925210
(TF)COMPACT FLASH
HEADER.25P*2.90D.SMD for
SanDisk.3M.N7E50-7516PK-20
3M N7E50-7516PK-20 E68080,
1654040002
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.40P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/
Reinforcem.億舟.0110-01-553-400
E-call 0110-01-553-400 E113875,
1655004110
(TF)WAFER.4P.90D.(M).2.54mm.W/LOCK DIP.
何迪.P202-04TR
HO-BASE P202-04TR
E94662(T),E
48285C,
1655306023
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.何迪.2005-2WS-6
HO-BASE 2005-2WS-6 E107538(M),
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-
CATCH 1201-700-02S
E119177 (M)
UL94V-0,
1700060152
(TF)Cable.6P 2.0mm Housing.W/O NOSE.6P
MDM-6S KB&MS.15cm
CATCH A003-288
E48762(S),E
75077
ULVW-
1,E132701
UL94V-0,
1701160201
(TF)FLAT CABLE.15P DB15S FEMALE.16P
2.0mm Pitch Housing.20cm.W/Nose 凸點
CATCH A003-041
UL2651
VW-
1,E107536(
M) UL94V
1701440350
(TF)Flat Cable.44P.35cm.GRAY
IDC44P/IDC44P/IDC44P
CATCH 1701440350
UL2651
VW-
1709100201 (TF)Usb Cable.20cm2.0mm.W/Bracket CATCH 1709100201
E107536/E2
06838/E1886
01/E56118/E
97527,E2094
36,E107536(
M) UL94V-0
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL CR2032M1S8-LF
MH12568(N
),E255532,
2
TF-PFM-540I-B10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
Date:2008/08/20
1752001601
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L1
10WR
Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-
P=4mm).ADVANCED ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-
P2-LF
ADVANCED ACOUSTIC AC-903Q-P2-LF E45587,
1907540I11 (TF)PCB.PFM-540I.Rev.B1.0.8Layers Green HIPER E224709,
1998666626
(TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.兌
軒.PAD 15*15*1T
SPRING SPREAD PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
9681540I02 (TF)Cable Kit.for PFM-540I-B10 CATCH A003-635
E107536/E2
06838/E1886
01/E56118/E
97527,
M16540I000
(TF)Metal.Al.Heat Sink.41.4*43.7*6.TF-PFM-
540I.兌軒.SPR04106BT01
SPRING SPREAD SPR04106BT01 E41938,
3